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92 Name Mr. Mohd. Tahir Qureshi

93. Mobile Number +91-9873220786

94. Email tahir_2kmq@yahoo.com

95. Designation Assistant Professor

96. School School of Mass Communication & Journalism

97. Qualification

Masters in Journalism &Mass
Communication (MJMC), UGC-NET,
PG Diploma in Public Relations, PG Diploma
in Distance Education, Certificate in
Community radio, Certificates in Arabic and
French , Diploma in French,

98. Teaching and Research Experience 02 Years+

99. Area of Research Television Journalism ,Video Productions,
Electronic Media

100. Research Projects (UGC, DST, CSIR,
etc) ---

102.

Number of Publications

xxxvii. Books

xxxviii. Book Chapters

xxxix. International Journal

xl. National Journal

xli. International Conference

xlii. National Conference

00

00

00

00

00

00

103.
Number of
Conferences/Workshops/Seminars
attended Presented

03



104. Number of Session Chair, Keynote
Speaker, Invited, Guest Lecture etc. ---

105. Professional Membership ---


